



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD
CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 6808 of 2026

Pratap Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s) : Ajay Singh, Sr. Advocate
Counsel for Opposite Party(s) : Ashok Kumar Pandey, G.A., Ramesh
Chandra Dwivedi

Court No. - 70

HON'BLE HARVIR SINGH, J.

1. None appears on behalf of applicant.
2. Connect Criminal Misc. Bail Application No.6968 of 2026 with the instant bail application.
3. List on 7.5.2026 as fresh.

April 22, 2026
Gurpreet Singh

(Harvir Singh,J.)